
Saturday 10th August Track

1 No. T01 U17 Women 300m Hurdles - Final Club Time

U17 WOMEN 1 256 Amelia BRIGGS-GOODE Notts AC 47.28

U17 WOMEN 2 255 Alexia BENNETT-CORDY Bristol and West AC 47.29

U17 WOMEN 3 275 Abbie PEARCE Birchfield Harriers 54.34

2 No. T02 U15 Boys 300m - Final Club Time

U15 BOYS 1 17 Jake MINSHULL Coventry Godiva Harriers 37.62

U15 BOYS 2 14 Kacper MATYSIAK Tipton Harriers 38.09

U15 BOYS 3 19 Elliott POWELL Corby AC 39.90

U15 BOYS 4 118 Jeremy GUNDLE Rugby & Northampton AC 40.65

U15 BOYS 5 27 Bradley WARD-WHITE Notts AC 41.45

U15 BOYS 6 136 Ethan STANWAY Shrewsbury AC 41.61

U15 BOYS 7 13 Freddie KUGELMANN Burton AC 44.73

3 No. T03 U15 Girls 200m - Heat 1 5.1 m/s Time

U15 GIRLS 1 229 Zoe PAYNE Corby AC 26.54

U15 GIRLS 2 205 Lottie BENTLEY Worcester AC 26.92

U13 Girls 3 295 Sara PEARSON West Cheshire Athletic Club 27.08

U15 GIRLS 4 239 Izzy THOMPSON Birchfield Harriers 27.47

U15 GIRLS 5 202 Jasmine ANDERSON Kettering Town Harriers 29.13

U15 GIRLS 6 232 Sonal RATHOD Kettering Town Harriers 29.17

3 No. T03 U15 Girls 200m - Heat 2 5.3 m/s Time

U15 GIRLS 1 248 Grace WRIGHT Tipton Harriers 25.88

U15 GIRLS 2 215 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers 26.48

U15 GIRLS 3 246 Milly WOODMAN-BOOTH Birchfield Harriers 27.18

U15 GIRLS 4 208 Freya BRUNO Burton AC 27.39

U15 GIRLS 5 209 Brooke BURTON Birchfield Harriers 27.51

U15 GIRLS 6 227 Lucy O'NEILL Birchfield Harriers 28.92

U15 GIRLS 7 225 Scarlett MAXWELL-MUNN Kettering Town Harriers 29.37

3 No. T03 U15 Girls 200m - Heat 3 3.6 m/s Time

U15 GIRLS 1 237 Etty SISSON Charnwood AC 26.82

U15 GIRLS 2 203 Isabelle ASANTE Tipton Harriers 26.97

U15 GIRLS 3 216 Chelsea FAGAN Notts AC 27.45

U15 GIRLS 4 206 Vienna BLAIR Birchfield Harriers 28.11

U15 GIRLS 5 210 Bethany Molly CONNOLLY Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic 28.73

U15 GIRLS 6 200 Xoya ALEX-EYITENE Birchfield Harriers 28.82

U15 GIRLS 7 201 Miriam ALLEN Birchfield Harriers 30.07

U15 GIRLS 8 220 Emma JONES Birchfield Harriers 31.32

3 No. T03 U15 Girls 200m - Heat 4 4.1 m/s Time

U15 GIRLS 1 223 Isabel THOMAS-MALE Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic 25.34

U15 GIRLS 2 250 Michelle YALEKHUE Notts AC 26.42

U15 GIRLS 3 247 Neve WOODWARD Rushcliffe AC 26.61

U15 GIRLS 4 222 Mali LLOYD GRIFFITHS Birmingham Running A&TC 28.56

U15 GIRLS 5 241 Emma VICKERS Harborough AC 28.99

U15 GIRLS 6 244 Josephine WILLIAMS Birmingham Running A&TC 29.40

4 No. T04 U17 Women 200m - Heat 1 5.8 m/s Time

U17 WOMEN 1 267 Cynthia IKE Kettering Town Harriers 26.06

U17 WOMEN 2 257 Emily BUCKLER Saffron Athletics Club 26.69

U17 Women 3 271 Amanda OFORI-AMOAKO Saffron Athletics Club 26.72

U17 WOMEN 4 278 Amber THRELFALL Birchfield Harriers 26.80

U17 WOMEN 5 279 Annabelle UDO Kettering Town Harriers 27.59

U17 WOMEN 6 268 Catherine KANDALA Coventry Godiva Harriers 27.64

U17 WOMEN 7 277 Ila THOMPSON Saffron Athletics Club 30.02
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4 No. T04 U17 Women 200m - Heat 2 4.5 m/s Time

U17 WOMEN 1 281 Olivia WEBBER Solihull & Small Heath Athletic 25.95

U17 WOMEN 2 270 Wiktoria MATYSIAK Tipton Harriers 26.88

U17 WOMEN 3 280 Sharlene WALCOTT Birchfield Harriers 26.92

U17 WOMEN 4 273 Layla OMAR-DAVIES Saffron Athletics Club 27.29

U17 WOMEN 5 276 Rosie PEARMAN Saffron Athletics Club 28.51

U17 WOMEN 6 261 Louise-Beverley DEMANOU TEMGOUA Coventry Godiva Harriers 28.71

5 No. T05 U13 B Quad 100m - Race 1 5.1 m/s Time

U13 Boys 1 101 Robert WARDLAW Saffron Athletics Club 13.38

U13 Boys 2 94 Ethan NORRIS Notts AC 14.34

U13 Boys 3 86 Oliver CRESSWELL Birchfield Harriers 14.72

U13 Boys 4 85 Jamie CALLAGHAN Birmingham Running A&TC 14.77

U13 Boys 5 93 George KUGELMANN Burton AC 14.92

U13 Boys 6 99 Rohan STEWART Worcester AC 15.75

5 No. T05 U13 B Quad 100m - Race 2 4.1 m/s Time

U13 Boys 1 90 Eammon JILLE Saffron Athletics Club 13.85

U13 Boys 2 95 Andre ONYEKWE Leamington Athletics Academy 13.88

U13 Boys 3 103 Toby WRIGHT Taunton Athletic Club 13.90

U13 Boys 4 87 Sam CROSS Burton AC 14.55

U13 Boys 5 98 Joshua SANDERS Worcester AC 14.81

U13 Boys 6 84 Milo BROTHERTON Wreake & Soar Valley AC 15.52

5 No. T05 U13 B Quad 100m - Race 3 5.5 m/s Time

U13 Boys 1 97 Harvey RHOOMS Tipton Harriers 12.16

U13 Boys 2 96 Arthur REILLY City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 13.79

U13 Boys 3 88 Willem HEMBRY Bromsgrove and Redditch AC 13.82

U13 Boys 4 104 Matthew YOUNG Mansfield Harriers 13.95

U13 Boys 5 81 Kwadwo AFIRIFAH-MENSAH Notts AC 14.21

U13 Boys 6 89 Samuel HEMBRY Bromsgrove and Redditch AC 14.37

6 No. T06 U17 Men 100m - Heat 1 4.3 m/s Time

U17 MEN 1 70 Logan REID Kettering Town Harriers 10.77

U17 MEN 2 35 Callum BRASSINGTON-MEEHAN Worcester AC 11.32

U17 Men 3 45 Charles FISHER Telford AC 11.42

U17 MEN 4 40 Jack COMPTON Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers 11.50

U17 MEN 5 67 Thomas Lee NORCOP City of Stoke AC 11.73

U17 MEN 6 53 Zak HISCOTT Saffron Athletics Club 11.80

U17 MEN 7 64 Luca MICHALOWSKI Charnwood AC 12.05

U17 MEN 8 38 Nathan CADMAN Charnwood AC 12.14

6 No. T06 U17 Men 100m - Heat 2 4.8 m/s Time

U17 Men 1 43 Anthony DOUGLAS City of Stoke AC 10.98

U17 MEN 2 51 Muslim HABIB Birchfield Harriers 11.20

U17 MEN 3 69 Alex POWELL Stratford Upon Avon AC 11.46

U17 MEN 4 74 Cole SINNOTT Kettering Town Harriers 11.74

U17 MEN 5 37 Sean BROWN WEBBER Birchfield Harriers 11.76

U17 MEN 6 48 George GAMMAGE Rugby & Northampton AC 11.92

U17 MEN 7 30 Jack ABBOTT Kettering Town Harriers 12.18

6 No. T06 U17 Men 100m - Heat 3 4.3 m/s Time

U17 MEN 1 31 Stephen AWUAHBAFFOUR Coventry Godiva Harriers 10.95

U17 MEN 2 46 George FOSTER City of Stoke AC 11.17

U17 MEN 3 34 Joe BRADLEY Kettering Town Harriers 11.26

U17 MEN 4 65 Max MOWFORTH Kettering Town Harriers 11.79

U17 MEN 5 73 Harrison SIMMS Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & A 11.80

U17 MEN 6 33 Kyle BODEN Birchfield Harriers 11.81

U17 MEN 7 41 Sam COTTON Saffron Athletics Club 11.89
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7 No. T07 U15 Boys 100m - Heat 1 5.5 m/s Time

U15 BOYS 1 9 Ben HARDY Rugby & Northampton AC 11.33

U15 BOYS 2 1 Yaw AFIRIFAH-MENSAH Notts AC 11.35

U15 BOYS 3 2 Thomas ASTBURY Burton AC 11.55

U15 BOYS 4 27 Bradley WARD-WHITE Notts AC 12.27

U15 BOYS 5 28 Charlie WHORROD Stratford Upon Avon AC 13.00

U15 BOYS 6 7 Ryan EDWARDS Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers 13.35

7 No. T07 U15 Boys 100m - Heat 2 6.3 m/s Time

U15 BOYS 1 18 Fabian POWELL Corby AC 11.25

U15 BOYS 2 25 Joseph TALBOT Nuneaton Harriers 11.66

U15 BOYS 3 21 David SEIDU Wreake & Soar Valley AC 11.76

U15 BOYS 4 10 Jamari HART Kettering Town Harriers 11.96

U15 BOYS 5 22 Jaydon SHAW Saffron Athletics Club 12.80

8 No. T08 U17 Women 800m - Final Club Time

U17 WOMEN 1 403 Lily SAXON Solihull & Small Heath Athletic 02:17.21

U17 WOMEN 2 389 Indienne KING Wreake & Soar Valley AC 02:17.89

U17 WOMEN 3 396 Amelia MCMURTRIE Rugby & Northampton AC 02:18.36

U17 WOMEN 4 374 Lucy CAREY Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic 02:22.92

U17 WOMEN 5 409 Shana STEWARDSON Kidderminster and Stourport 02:23.25

U17 WOMEN 6 384 Ruby HANCOX Telford AC 02:25.96

U17 WOMEN 7 394 Eilidh MACLEAN Harborough AC 02:26.45

U17 WOMEN 8 372 Freya BENNETT Coventry Godiva Harriers 02:30.36

U17 WOMEN 9 388 Skye KELSEY Amber Valley and Erewash Athlet 02:38.65

U17 WOMEN 10 391 Sian LEWIS Tamworth AC 02:47.34

9 No. T09 U15 Girls 200m - Semi Final 1 4.5 m/s Time

U15 GIRLS 1 223 Isabel THOMAS-MALE Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic 25.18

U15 GIRLS 2 247 Neve WOODWARD Rushcliffe AC 26.20

U15 GIRLS 3 229 Zoe PAYNE Corby AC 26.60

U15 GIRLS 4 250 Michelle YALEKHUE Notts AC 26.80

U15 GIRLS 5 205 Lottie BENTLEY Worcester AC 27.20

U13 Girls 6 295 Sara PEARSON West Cheshire Athletic Club 27.21

U15 GIRLS 7 239 Izzy THOMPSON Birchfield Harriers 27.29

U15 GIRLS 8 206 Vienna BLAIR Birchfield Harriers 27.95

9 No. T09 U15 Girls 200m - Semi Final 2 3.2 m/s Time

U15 GIRLS 1 248 Grace WRIGHT Tipton Harriers 25.72

U15 GIRLS 2 215 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers 26.38

U15 GIRLS 3 237 Etty SISSON Charnwood AC 26.40

U15 GIRLS 4 203 Isabelle ASANTE Tipton Harriers 26.54

U15 GIRLS 5 246 Milly WOODMAN-BOOTH Birchfield Harriers 26.82

U15 GIRLS 6 216 Chelsea FAGAN Notts AC 26.85

U15 GIRLS 7 208 Freya BRUNO Burton AC 27.26

U15 GIRLS 8 209 Brooke BURTON Birchfield Harriers 27.51

10 No. T10 U15 Girls 1500m - Final Club Time

U15 GIRLS 1 313 Amelia CHRISPIN Newark AC 04:52.92

U15 GIRLS 2 348 Elsie ROBINSON Saffron Athletics Club 04:53.41

U15 GIRLS 3 321 Kiya DEE Cheltenham and County Harriers 05:01.34

U15 GIRLS 4 306 Poppy ADKIN Saffron Athletics Club 05:05.97

U15 GIRLS 5 305 Aria ABERLEY-BARKER City of Stoke AC 05:16.24

U15 GIRLS 6 349 Eve ROWLEY Saffron Athletics Club 05:18.23

U15 GIRLS 7 345 Charlotte PRINCE Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic 05:19.03

U15 GIRLS 8 322 Taya DEE Cheltenham and County Harriers 05:22.21

U15 GIRLS 9 307 Rachel BATCHELOR Solihull & Small Heath Athletic 05:22.91

U15 GIRLS 10 367 Isabella WRIGHTAM Wreake & Soar Valley AC 05:25.48

U15 GIRLS 11 332 Evie HAWKESFORD-JOHNSON Worcester AC 05:26.77

U15 GIRLS 12 359 Maisie TRUEMAN Burton AC 05:29.53

U15 GIRLS 13 337 Charly MARSHALL Stratford Upon Avon AC 05:54.19

U15 GIRLS 14 310 Lucy BROWNSWORD Newcastle Staffs AC 05:56.22

U15 GIRLS 15 360 Beatrice WAKEFIELD Newcastle Staffs AC 06:19.44

U15 GIRLS 16 361 Mathilde WAKEFIELD Newcastle Staffs AC 06:27.48
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11 No. T11 U17 Men 400m - Heat 1 Club Time

U17 MEN 1 44 Edward FAULDS Rugby & Northampton AC 51.79

U17 MEN 2 36 Ben BRINSDON Birchfield Harriers 52.52

U17 MEN 3 151 Findlay DOUGLAS Coventry Godiva Harriers 53.74

U17 MEN 4 39 Ben CLARKE Solihull & Small Heath Athletic 59.63

U17 MEN DQ 72 Joshua SAUNDERS Saffron Athletics Club Rule:163.3b

11 No. T11 U17 Men 400m - Heat 2 Club Time

U17 MEN 1 172 James SHERRIFF Tamworth AC 53.14

U17 MEN 2 179 Joseph THORNE Charnwood AC 53.34

U17 MEN 3 155 Tom GIBBONS Saffron Athletics Club 53.50

U17 MEN 4 79 Adam VISRAM CIPOLLETTA Solihull & Small Heath Athletic 54.34

U17 MEN 5 163 Stephen MCKENZIE Rugby & Northampton AC 54.47

12 No. T12 U15 Boys 80m Hurdles - Final 5.1 m/s Time

U15 BOYS 1 4 Freddie CLEMONS Stratford Upon Avon AC 11.10

U15 BOYS 2 17 Jake MINSHULL Coventry Godiva Harriers 11.42

U17 Women 3 16 Nate MILLS Charnwood AC 11.55

U15 BOYS 4 29 Marcus WRIGHT Saffron Athletics Club 12.35

U15 BOYS 5 11 Zac HUMPHRIES Birmingham Running A&TC 12.88

U15 BOYS 6 3 Makar BABENKO Retford AC 13.07

U15 BOYS DNS 20 Joshua ROBERTS Stratford Upon Avon AC

13 No. T13 U17 Men 100m Hurdles - Heat 1 3.8 m/s Time

U17 MEN 1 50 Matthew GRIFFIN Bromsgrove and Redditch AC 13.01

U17 MEN 2 77 Harry SUGDEN Stratford Upon Avon AC 14.34

U17 MEN 3 56 Tyler JOHNSON Birchfield Harriers 15.06

U17 MEN 4 39 Ben CLARKE Solihull & Small Heath Athletic 15.85

U17 MEN 5 32 Stephen BATES Nuneaton Harriers 15.88

13 No. T13 U17 Men 100m Hurdles - Heat 2 5.3 m/s Time

U17 MEN 1 80 Tobie WATSON Telford AC 13.91

U17 MEN 2 76 Owen SPROSTON City of Stoke AC 14.02

U17 MEN 3 49 Luke GOSLING Rugby & Northampton AC 14.87

U17 MEN 4 62 Rio MAYE Coventry Godiva Harriers 15.38

U17 MEN 5 64 Luca MICHALOWSKI Charnwood AC 15.38

14 No. T14 U17 Men 100m - Final 6.6 m/s Time

U17 MEN 1 70 Logan REID Kettering Town Harriers 10.73

U17 Men 2 43 Anthony DOUGLAS City of Stoke AC 10.79

U17 Men 3 45 Charles FISHER Telford AC 10.90

U17 MEN 4 31 Stephen AWUAHBAFFOUR Coventry Godiva Harriers 10.93

U17 MEN 5 34 Joe BRADLEY Kettering Town Harriers 11.11

U17 MEN 6 35 Callum BRASSINGTON-MEEHAN Worcester AC 11.20

U17 MEN DQ 46 George FOSTER City of Stoke AC Rule: 162.8

U17 MEN DNS 51 Muslim HABIB Birchfield Harriers

15 No. T15 U15 Boys 100m - Final 5.6 m/s Time

U15 BOYS 1 1 Yaw AFIRIFAH-MENSAH Notts AC 11.14

U15 BOYS 2 18 Fabian POWELL Corby AC 11.17

U15 BOYS 3 9 Ben HARDY Rugby & Northampton AC 11.30

U15 BOYS 4 2 Thomas ASTBURY Burton AC 11.52

U15 BOYS 5 25 Joseph TALBOT Nuneaton Harriers 11.63

U15 BOYS 6 21 David SEIDU Wreake & Soar Valley AC 11.65

U15 BOYS 7 10 Jamari HART Kettering Town Harriers 12.04

U15 BOYS 8 27 Bradley WARD-WHITE Notts AC 12.08
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16 No. T16 U13 B Quad 600m - Race 1 Club Time

U13 Boys 1 97 Harvey RHOOMS Tipton Harriers 01:44.40

U13 Boys 2 87 Sam CROSS Burton AC 01:44.62

U13 Boys 3 103 Toby WRIGHT Taunton Athletic Club 01:45.31

U13 Boys 4 88 Willem HEMBRY Bromsgrove and Redditch AC 01:46.22

U13 Boys 5 98 Joshua SANDERS Worcester AC 01:59.48

U13 Boys DNF 99 Rohan STEWART Worcester AC

16 No. T16 U13 B Quad 600m - Race 2 Club Time

U13 Boys 1 90 Eammon JILLE Saffron Athletics Club 01:48.84

U13 Boys 2 101 Robert WARDLAW Saffron Athletics Club 01:52.57

U13 Boys 3 86 Oliver CRESSWELL Birchfield Harriers 01:56.82

U13 Boys 4 96 Arthur REILLY City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 01:59.97

U13 Boys 5 94 Ethan NORRIS Notts AC 02:09.12

U13 Boys 6 81 Kwadwo AFIRIFAH-MENSAH Notts AC 02:35.14

16 No. T16 U13 B Quad 600m - Race 3 Club Time

U13 Boys 1 89 Samuel HEMBRY Bromsgrove and Redditch AC 01:43.80

U13 Boys 2 104 Matthew YOUNG Mansfield Harriers 01:45.17

U13 Boys 3 84 Milo BROTHERTON Wreake & Soar Valley AC 01:53.85

U13 Boys 4 95 Andre ONYEKWE Leamington Athletics Academy 01:55.09

U13 Boys 5 85 Jamie CALLAGHAN Birmingham Running A&TC 02:03.05

U13 Boys 6 93 George KUGELMANN Burton AC 02:23.17

17 No. T17 U17 Women 3000m - Final Club Time

U17 Women 1 410 Ellie TAYLOR Birchfield Harriers 11:15.00

U17 WOMEN 2 418 Abigail WHEELHOUSE Solihull & Small Heath Athletic 11:54.65

U17 Women 3 400 Poppy RANFORD Newcastle Staffs AC 11:54.98

18 No. T18 U17 Women 1500m Steeple Chase  - Final Club Time

U17 WOMEN 1 412 Rosie TIMLOCK Wreake & Soar Valley AC 05:42.81

U17 WOMEN 2 414 Nadine TOMKINSON Newcastle Staffs AC 05:53.39

U17 WOMEN 3 404 Claudia SEARLE Rugby & Northampton AC 06:02.59

19 No. T19 U15 Girls 200m - Final 6.4 m/s Time

U15 GIRLS 1 223 Isabel THOMAS-MALE Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic 25.02

U15 GIRLS 2 248 Grace WRIGHT Tipton Harriers 25.55

U15 GIRLS 3 237 Etty SISSON Charnwood AC 26.01

U15 GIRLS 4 247 Neve WOODWARD Rushcliffe AC 26.24

U15 GIRLS 5 250 Michelle YALEKHUE Notts AC 26.44

U15 GIRLS 6 203 Isabelle ASANTE Tipton Harriers 26.50

U15 GIRLS 7 215 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers 26.55

U15 GIRLS 8 229 Zoe PAYNE Corby AC 26.74

20 No. T20 U17 Women 200m - Final 3.8 m/s Time

U17 WOMEN 1 281 Olivia WEBBER Solihull & Small Heath Athletic 25.41

U17 WOMEN 2 267 Cynthia IKE Kettering Town Harriers 25.55

U17 WOMEN 3 280 Sharlene WALCOTT Birchfield Harriers 26.12

U17 WOMEN 4 270 Wiktoria MATYSIAK Tipton Harriers 26.41

U17 Women 5 271 Amanda OFORI-AMOAKO Saffron Athletics Club 26.41

U17 WOMEN 6 273 Layla OMAR-DAVIES Saffron Athletics Club 27.02

U17 WOMEN 7 257 Emily BUCKLER Saffron Athletics Club 27.03

U17 WOMEN 8 278 Amber THRELFALL Birchfield Harriers 27.25

21 No. T21 U17 Men 100m Hurdles - Final m/sE Time

U17 MEN 1 50 Matthew GRIFFIN Bromsgrove and Redditch AC 12.75

U17 MEN 2 80 Tobie WATSON Telford AC 13.90

U17 MEN 3 76 Owen SPROSTON City of Stoke AC 13.97

U17 MEN 4 49 Luke GOSLING Rugby & Northampton AC 14.38

U17 MEN 5 77 Harry SUGDEN Stratford Upon Avon AC 14.44

U17 MEN 6 56 Tyler JOHNSON Birchfield Harriers 14.85

U17 MEN 7 64 Luca MICHALOWSKI Charnwood AC 14.96

U17 MEN 8 62 Rio MAYE Coventry Godiva Harriers 16.08
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23 No. T23 U15 Boys 1500m - Final 6.1 m/s Time

U15 BOYS 1 138 Finlay WHITE Birchfield Harriers 04:33.73

U15 BOYS 2 140 Sam YATES Nuneaton Harriers 04:38.93

U15 BOYS 3 132 Ethan PATEL Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic 04:41.14

U15 BOYS 4 124 Sam KNOTT Mansfield Harriers 04:49.31

U15 BOYS 5 129 Leo MERRITT Birchfield Harriers 04:50.93

U15 Boys 6 133 Joseph POINTON Wreake & Soar Valley AC 05:01.43

U15 BOYS 7 134 Charlie RANFORD Newcastle Staffs AC 05:15.72

24 No. T24 U17 Men 1500m - Final Club Time

U17 Men 1 168 Liam RAWLINGS Oswestry Olympians 04:22.47

U17 MEN 2 150 Jamie DAY Charnwood AC 04:25.12

U17 MEN 3 154 Joshua FRENCH Wrekin College Triathlon Club 04:30.82

U17 MEN 4 174 Jack SHORTEN Burton AC 04:35.84

U15 Boys 5 115 Jamie COOPER Birchfield Harriers 04:36.46

U17 MEN 6 180 Louis WAKEFIELD Newcastle Staffs AC 04:39.48

25 No. T25 U17 Men 400m - Final Club Time

U17 MEN 1 44 Edward FAULDS Rugby & Northampton AC 50.20

U17 MEN 2 36 Ben BRINSDON Birchfield Harriers 50.73

U17 MEN 3 172 James SHERRIFF Tamworth AC 51.04

U17 MEN 4 179 Joseph THORNE Charnwood AC 52.27

U17 MEN 5 155 Tom GIBBONS Saffron Athletics Club 52.48

U17 MEN 6 79 Adam VISRAM CIPOLLETTA Solihull & Small Heath Athletic 52.96

U17 MEN 7 151 Findlay DOUGLAS Coventry Godiva Harriers 53.73

U17 MEN DNS 163 Stephen MCKENZIE Rugby & Northampton AC

26 No. T26 All Comp 10000m - Final Club Time

Masters (M40) 1 194 Daniel ROBINSON Birmingham Running A&TC 33:44.40

Senior MEN 2 189 Jed BARTLETT Bristol and West AC 33:46.42

Masters (M50) 3 195 Gordon LEE Leicester Coritanian AC 35:34.07

Masters (W40) 1 198 Catherine CHARLTON Notts AC 41:32.16

U20 WOMEN 1 421 Grace RANFORD Newcastle Staffs AC 45:05.17
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Sunday 11th August Track

27 No. T27 U17 Men 400m Hurdles - Final Club Time

U17 MEN 1 44 Edward FAULDS Rugby & Northampton AC 56.80

U17 MEN 2 80 Tobie WATSON Telford AC 57.40

U17 MEN 3 72 Joshua SAUNDERS Saffron Athletics Club 58.19

U17 MEN 4 59 Kaielum KERR Birchfield Harriers 58.43

U17 MEN 5 79 Adam VISRAM CIPOLLETTA Solihull & Small Heath Athletic 01:01.43

U17 MEN 6 52 George HARRHY Hereford & County AC 01:01.48

U17 MEN 7 62 Rio MAYE Coventry Godiva Harriers 01:07.02

U17 MEN DNS 63 Nathan MCMAHON Birchfield Harriers

28 No. T28 U13 Girls Quad 100m - Race 1 2.7 m/s Time

U13 Girls 1 286 Niamh COX Tipton Harriers 13.42

U13 Girls 2 303 Bridget WILLIAMS Shrewsbury AC 13.64

U13 Girls 3 294 Olivia MONK Rugby & Northampton AC 14.03

U13 Girls 4 287 Ella DARBY Northampton AC 14.08

U13 Girls 5 298 Yasmin SAKOUR Saffron Athletics Club 14.67

U13 Girls 6 302 Kelly WAGSTAFF Birchfield Harriers 14.83

U13 Girls 7 285 Grace CARTER Birchfield Harriers 15.36

U13 Girls 8 297 Lexie ROBINS Birchfield Harriers 15.68

28 No. T28 U13 Girls Quad 100m - Race 2 2.2 m/s Time

U13 Girls 1 284 Daniella BLEACH Coventry Godiva Harriers 13.08

U13 Girls 2 295 Sara PEARSON West Cheshire Athletic Club 13.15

U13 GIRLS 3 102 Ella WOODS Bromsgrove and Redditch AC 13.48

U13 Girls 4 300 Lily SMITH Birmingham Running A&TC 13.50

U13 Girls 5 290 Daisy KAYE Amber Valley and Erewash Athlet 13.79

U13 Girls 6 301 Savana SMITH Charnwood AC 13.98

U13 Girls 7 296 Jessie PETERS Saffron Athletics Club 15.08

U13 Girls 8 288 Kayleigh FAMAKINWA Saffron Athletics Club 17.20

29 No. T29 U15 Boys 800m - Final Club Time

U15 BOYS 1 126 Ellis MCBEAN Saffron Athletics Club 02:11.05

U15 BOYS 2 26 Cameron TURNER Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & A 02:12.48

U15 BOYS 3 140 Sam YATES Nuneaton Harriers 02:13.77

U15 BOYS 4 121 Daniel HAWES Birchfield Harriers 02:23.61

U15 BOYS 5 110 Oliver BROWN Birmingham Running A&TC 02:34.11

U15 BOYS 6 122 Jack HIATT Nuneaton Harriers 02:39.11

U15 BOYS DNS 138 Finlay WHITE Birchfield Harriers

30 No. T30 U17 Men 800m - Final Club Time

U17 MEN 1 173 Ryan SHIELDS Birchfield Harriers 01:55.25

U17 MEN 2 175 Jai SISPAL Leamington Cycling & AC 01:57.34

U17 Men 3 152 Ryan ELSTON Charnwood AC 01:57.98

U17 Men 4 158 Seamas HURST Charnwood AC 01:58.76

U17 MEN 5 153 Tate EMERY-PETERS Rushcliffe AC 01:59.71

U17 MEN 6 166 Max PRICE Birchfield Harriers 02:02.53

U17 MEN 7 145 Pierce CLISHAM Coventry Godiva Harriers 02:03.85

U17 MEN 8 178 Danny SULLIVAN Notts AC 02:06.29

31 No. T31 U15 Girls 800m - Heat 1 Club Time

U15 GIRLS 1 339 Lottie MCLAREN Tamworth AC 02:25.95

U15 GIRLS 2 338 Madeleine MAYES Corby AC 02:26.95

U15 Girls 3 357 Amelia TAYLOR Birchfield Harriers 02:27.53

U15 GIRLS 4 308 Niamh BOULD City of Stoke AC 02:29.19

U15 GIRLS 5 349 Eve ROWLEY Saffron Athletics Club 02:29.47

U15 GIRLS 6 333 Millie HOLDING City of Stoke AC 02:31.64

U15 GIRLS 7 327 Eloise GREEN Coventry Godiva Harriers 02:37.57

U15 GIRLS 8 352 Mckenzie SMITH-BYRNE Saffron Athletics Club 02:43.57

31 No. T31 U15 Girls 800m - Heat 2 Club Time

U15 GIRLS 1 324 Poppy ELTON Worcester AC 02:19.52

U15 GIRLS 2 341 Hannah NOBLE Retford AC 02:24.34

U15 GIRLS 3 364 Katie WILLIAMS City of Stoke AC 02:24.42

U15 GIRLS 4 306 Poppy ADKIN Saffron Athletics Club 02:24.58

U15 GIRLS 5 355 Gabriella SUTTON Notts AC 02:25.95

U15 GIRLS 6 345 Charlotte PRINCE Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic 02:26.12

U15 GIRLS 7 331 Eleanor HARWOOD Saffron Athletics Club 02:44.79

U15 GIRLS DNF 350 Olivia SCOTT Birchfield Harriers
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32 No. T32 U17 Men 200m - Heat 1 2.9 m/s Time

U17 MEN 1 57 Samuel JONES Birchfield Harriers 22.51

U17 MEN 2 34 Joe BRADLEY Kettering Town Harriers 22.61

U17 MEN 3 74 Cole SINNOTT Kettering Town Harriers 23.21

U17 MEN 4 71 Alfie SANDERSON Daventry AAC 23.95

U17 MEN 5 39 Ben CLARKE Solihull & Small Heath Athletic 24.33

U17 MEN 6 53 Zak HISCOTT Saffron Athletics Club 24.37

32 No. T32 U17 Men 200m - Heat 2 4.2 m/s Time

U17 MEN 1 42 Will DEAN Rugby & Northampton AC 22.33

U17 MEN 2 31 Stephen AWUAHBAFFOUR Coventry Godiva Harriers 22.44

U17 MEN 3 73 Harrison SIMMS Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & A 23.93

U17 MEN 4 65 Max MOWFORTH Kettering Town Harriers 24.26

U17 MEN 5 60 Oliver LASKEY Kettering Town Harriers 24.26

U17 MEN 6 64 Luca MICHALOWSKI Charnwood AC 25.22

32 No. T32 U17 Men 200m - Heat 3 2.6 m/s Time

U17 MEN 1 46 George FOSTER City of Stoke AC 22.85

U17 Men 2 75 Jacob SPENCER Tamworth AC 22.90

U17 MEN 3 36 Ben BRINSDON Birchfield Harriers 23.06

U17 MEN 4 67 Thomas Lee NORCOP City of Stoke AC 24.31

U17 MEN 5 48 George GAMMAGE Rugby & Northampton AC 24.67

U17 MEN DNS 58 Christopher KAONGA Saffron Athletics Club

33 No. T33 U15 Boys 200m - Final 2.5 m/s Time

U15 BOYS 1 1 Yaw AFIRIFAH-MENSAH Notts AC 23.07

U15 BOYS 2 9 Ben HARDY Rugby & Northampton AC 23.23

U15 BOYS 3 14 Kacper MATYSIAK Tipton Harriers 23.73

U15 BOYS 4 26 Cameron TURNER Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & A 23.82

U15 BOYS 5 21 David SEIDU Wreake & Soar Valley AC 24.13

U15 BOYS 6 25 Joseph TALBOT Nuneaton Harriers 24.25

U15 BOYS 7 15 Zack MICHALOWSKI Charnwood AC 27.44

34 No. T34 U15 Girls 75m Hurdles - Heat 1 3.3 m/s Time

U15 GIRLS 1 212 Madeleine CROWE Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers 11.66

U15 GIRLS 2 213 Georgia DAWSON Birchfield Harriers 12.34

U15 GIRLS 3 217 Eve GODSAL Birmingham Running A&TC 12.56

U15 GIRLS 4 240 Keira VALENTINE Birmingham Running A&TC 13.63

U15 GIRLS DNS 204 Princess ATANDA Leicester Coritanian AC

34 No. T34 U15 Girls 75m Hurdles - Heat 2 2.5 m/s Time

U15 GIRLS 1 214 Naomi DAWSON Yate & District AC 11.92

U15 GIRLS 2 236 April SEATON Saffron Athletics Club 12.27

U15 GIRLS 3 242 Simran WATSON Birmingham Running A&TC 13.02

U15 GIRLS 4 234 Kitty SCHOLES-PRYCE Shrewsbury AC 13.26

U15 GIRLS 5 231 Lucy POULSEN Nuneaton Harriers 14.86

34 No. T34 U15 Girls 75m Hurdles - Heat 3 2.8 m/s Time

U15 GIRLS 1 215 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers 11.36

U15 GIRLS 2 218 Robin GREENWOOD Leamington Cycling & AC 12.38

U15 GIRLS 3 230 Emily PEARCE Cannock & Stafford AC 12.86

U15 GIRLS 4 226 Eimear MOSS Banbury Harriers AC 13.16

U15 GIRLS 5 201 Miriam ALLEN Birchfield Harriers 13.20

35 No. T35 U17 Women 80m Hurdles - Final 2.6 m/s Time

U17 WOMEN 1 265 Dani HALES Telford AC 11.45

U17 WOMEN 2 256 Amelia BRIGGS-GOODE Notts AC 11.88

U17 WOMEN 3 254 Tegan ARMSTRONG Banbury Harriers AC 11.89

U17 WOMEN 4 255 Alexia BENNETT-CORDY Bristol and West AC 12.13

U17 WOMEN 5 262 Ella DEW Kidderminster and Stourport 12.68

U17 WOMEN 6 260 Louisa DE VOS Worcester AC 12.78

U17 WOMEN 7 264 Charlotte GAMBARDELLA Saffron Athletics Club 13.79



MCAA U17 & U15 & U13 Quadrathlon Championships
10th/11th August 2019 Pingles Stadium Nuneaton

36 No. T36 U15 Girls 100m - Heat 1 3.6 m/s Time

U15 GIRLS 1 248 Grace WRIGHT Tipton Harriers 12.59

U15 GIRLS 2 229 Zoe PAYNE Corby AC 12.89

U15 GIRLS 3 200 Xoya ALEX-EYITENE Birchfield Harriers 13.27

U15 GIRLS 4 245 Ruby WOOD Rugby & Northampton AC 13.38

U15 GIRLS 5 240 Keira VALENTINE Birmingham Running A&TC 13.72

U15 GIRLS 6 210 Bethany Molly CONNOLLY Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic 13.84

U15 GIRLS 7 202 Jasmine ANDERSON Kettering Town Harriers 13.86

U15 GIRLS 8 249 Amber WROBLEWSKI Saffron Athletics club 14.38

36 No. T36 U15 Girls 100m - Heat 2 2.4 m/s Time

U15 GIRLS 1 223 Isabel THOMAS-MALE Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic 12.50

U15 GIRLS 2 216 Chelsea FAGAN Notts AC 12.79

U15 GIRLS 3 246 Milly WOODMAN-BOOTH Birchfield Harriers 12.94

U15 GIRLS 4 244 Josephine WILLIAMS Birmingham Running A&TC 13.70

U15 GIRLS 5 243 Eva WEBSTER Birchfield Harriers 13.72

U15 GIRLS 6 241 Emma VICKERS Harborough AC 14.10

U15 GIRLS DNS 247 Neve WOODWARD Rushcliffe AC

36 No. T36 U15 Girls 100m - Heat 3 2.1 m/s Time

U15 GIRLS 1 204 Princess ATANDA Leicester Coritanian AC 12.63

U15 GIRLS 2 224 Florence MATTHEWS Rugby & Northampton AC 12.83

U15 GIRLS 3 235 Katie SCOTT Burton AC 13.13

U15 GIRLS 4 209 Brooke BURTON Birchfield Harriers 13.47

U15 GIRLS 5 212 Madeleine CROWE Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers 13.53

U15 GIRLS 6 201 Miriam ALLEN Birchfield Harriers 13.66

U15 GIRLS 7 228 Olivia OSULLIVAN Birchfield Harriers 13.68

36 No. T36 U15 Girls 100m - Heat 4 2.6 m/s Time

U15 GIRLS 1 237 Etty SISSON Charnwood AC 12.89

U15 GIRLS 2 233 Trisha SAXBY Notts AC 13.00

U15 GIRLS 3 205 Lottie BENTLEY Worcester AC 13.05

U15 GIRLS 4 239 Izzy THOMPSON Birchfield Harriers 13.33

U15 GIRLS 5 222 Mali LLOYD GRIFFITHS Birmingham Running A&TC 13.52

U15 GIRLS 6 232 Sonal RATHOD Kettering Town Harriers 14.04

U15 GIRLS 7 225 Scarlett MAXWELL-MUNN Kettering Town Harriers 14.21

37 No. T37 U17 Women 100m - Heat 1 3.3 m/s Time

U17 WOMEN 1 281 Olivia WEBBER Solihull & Small Heath Athletic 12.71

U17 WOMEN 2 273 Layla OMAR-DAVIES Saffron Athletics Club 13.10

U17 WOMEN 3 251 Iyanu ADISA Birchfield Harriers 13.44

U17 WOMEN 4 283 Liana WHITE Telford AC 13.51

U17 WOMEN 5 277 Ila THOMPSON Saffron Athletics Club 14.59

U17 WOMEN DNS 258 Ellie CARTWRIGHT Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & A

37 No. T37 U17 Women 100m - Heat 2 2.6 m/s Time

U17 WOMEN 1 267 Cynthia IKE Kettering Town Harriers 12.39

U17 WOMEN 2 280 Sharlene WALCOTT Birchfield Harriers 12.72

U17 WOMEN 3 262 Ella DEW Kidderminster and Stourport 13.44

U17 WOMEN 4 268 Catherine KANDALA Coventry Godiva Harriers 13.49

U17 WOMEN 5 261 Louise-Beverley DEMANOU TEMGOUA Coventry Godiva Harriers 13.61

U17 WOMEN 6 263 Maddie FURR Saffron Athletics Club 14.13

37 No. T37 U17 Women 100m - Heat 3 3.8 m/s Time

U17 WOMEN 1 270 Wiktoria MATYSIAK Tipton Harriers 12.87

U17 WOMEN 2 264 Charlotte GAMBARDELLA Saffron Athletics Club 13.21

U17 WOMEN 3 253 Lauren ANDERSON Birchfield Harriers 13.26

U17 WOMEN 4 276 Rosie PEARMAN Saffron Athletics Club 13.41

U17 WOMEN 5 274 Amani PALMER-PETERS Birchfield Harriers 14.03



MCAA U17 & U15 & U13 Quadrathlon Championships
10th/11th August 2019 Pingles Stadium Nuneaton

38 No. T38 U15 Girls 300m - Heat 1 Club Time

U15 GIRLS 1 215 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers 43.72

U15 GIRLS 2 247 Neve WOODWARD Rushcliffe AC 44.14

U15 GIRLS 3 346 Emily RAWSON Notts AC 45.46

U15 GIRLS 4 227 Lucy O'NEILL Birchfield Harriers 46.03

U15 GIRLS 5 234 Kitty SCHOLES-PRYCE Shrewsbury AC 49.64

38 No. T38 U15 Girls 300m - Heat 2 Club Time

U15 GIRLS 1 340 Arantxa MIDDLETON Tamworth AC 42.75

U15 GIRLS 2 203 Isabelle ASANTE Tipton Harriers 43.70

U15 GIRLS 3 336 Shanice IGHALO Northampton AC 44.45

U15 GIRLS 4 206 Vienna BLAIR Birchfield Harriers 45.25

39 No. T39 U17 Women 300m - Final Club Time

U17 WOMEN 1 417 Madeleine WHAPPLES Solihull & Small Heath Athletic 42.03

U17 WOMEN 2 407 Jessica STARLING Coventry Godiva Harriers 42.61

U17 WOMEN 3 408 Nadine STARLING Coventry Godiva Harriers 44.24

U17 WOMEN 4 371 Annie BECKWITH Corby AC 45.52

U17 WOMEN 5 369 Salihah BAIG Birchfield Harriers 47.45

U17 WOMEN 6 381 Samantha DYSON Saffron Athletics Club 49.82

40 No. T40 U17 Men 1500m Steeplechase - Final Club Time

U17 MEN 1 159 Thomas JACKSON Telford AC 04:44.84

U17 MEN 2 181 Finlay WARD Rugby & Northampton AC 04:47.88

U17 MEN 3 157 Jake HOPE Rugby & Northampton AC 04:55.20

41 No. T41 U17 Men 3000m - Final Club Time

U17 Men 1 168 Liam RAWLINGS Oswestry Olympians 09:07.86

U17 MEN 2 182 James WARDLE Rushcliffe AC 09:11.43

U17 MEN 3 148 Jenson CONNELL Mansfield Harriers 09:13.99

U17 MEN 4 161 Sam MARSH Heanor 09:17.52

U17 MEN 5 169 Joshua ROBINS Birchfield Harriers 09:34.66

U17 MEN 6 154 Joshua FRENCH Wrekin College Triathlon Club 09:39.73

U17 MEN 7 156 James HARROD Wreake & Soar Valley AC 09:56.70

U17 MEN 8 164 Finbar MYERS Rugby & Northampton AC 09:59.31

U17 MEN 9 165 Ed PARRY Rushcliffe AC 10:15.73

U17 MEN 10 177 Elliot SMITH Newcastle Staffs AC 10:24.34

42 No. T42 U15 Boys 3000m - Final Club Time

U15 BOYS 1 116 Thomas DIXON Charnwood AC 09:57.36

U15 BOYS 2 117 Henry FAIZEY Solihull & Small Heath Athletic 10:05.32

U15 BOYS 3 111 Louis BUTTRICK Rugby & Northampton AC 10:10.09

U15 BOYS 4 135 Finnan ROBINS Birchfield Harriers 10:14.42

U15 BOYS 5 140 Sam YATES Nuneaton Harriers 10:44.94

43 No. T43 U15 Girls 3000m - Final Club Time

U15 GIRLS 1 348 Elsie ROBINSON Saffron Athletics Club 10:12.07

U15 GIRLS 2 321 Kiya DEE Cheltenham and County Harriers 10:33.80

U15 GIRLS 3 322 Taya DEE Cheltenham and County Harriers 10:59.13

U15 GIRLS 4 367 Isabella WRIGHTAM Wreake & Soar Valley AC 11:26.69

U15 GIRLS 5 310 Lucy BROWNSWORD Newcastle Staffs AC 12:42.09



MCAA U17 & U15 & U13 Quadrathlon Championships
10th/11th August 2019 Pingles Stadium Nuneaton

44 No. T44 U13 Girls Quad 600m - Race 1 Club Time

U13 Girls 1 300 Lily SMITH Birmingham Running A&TC 01:50.28

U13 Girls 2 287 Ella DARBY Northampton AC 01:50.42

U13 Girls 3 298 Yasmin SAKOUR Saffron Athletics Club 02:00.37

U13 Girls 4 303 Bridget WILLIAMS Shrewsbury AC 02:03.50

U13 Girls 5 295 Sara PEARSON West Cheshire Athletic Club 02:08.54

U13 GIRLS 6 102 Ella WOODS Bromsgrove and Redditch AC 02:16.84

U13 Girls 7 294 Olivia MONK Rugby & Northampton AC 02:21.44

U13 Girls 8 285 Grace CARTER Birchfield Harriers 02:23.30

44 No. T44 U13 Girls Quad 600m - Race 2 Club Time

U13 Girls 1 301 Savana SMITH Charnwood AC 01:46.26

U13 Girls 2 284 Daniella BLEACH Coventry Godiva Harriers 01:52.32

U13 Girls 3 297 Lexie ROBINS Birchfield Harriers 01:56.87

U13 Girls 4 286 Niamh COX Tipton Harriers 01:57.22

U13 Girls 5 302 Kelly WAGSTAFF Birchfield Harriers 02:00.67

U13 Girls 6 296 Jessie PETERS Saffron Athletics Club 02:16.66

U13 Girls 7 288 Kayleigh FAMAKINWA Saffron Athletics Club 02:29.23

U13 Girls DNS 290 Daisy KAYE Amber Valley and Erewash Athlet

46 No. T46 U15 Girls 75m Hurdles - Final 2.7 m/s Time

U15 GIRLS 1 215 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers 11.41

U15 GIRLS 2 212 Madeleine CROWE Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers 11.92

U15 GIRLS 3 214 Naomi DAWSON Yate & District AC 12.08

U15 GIRLS 4 236 April SEATON Saffron Athletics Club 12.36

U15 GIRLS 5 217 Eve GODSAL Birmingham Running A&TC 12.55

U15 GIRLS 6 213 Georgia DAWSON Birchfield Harriers 12.71

U15 GIRLS 7 218 Robin GREENWOOD Leamington Cycling & AC 12.84

U15 GIRLS 8 230 Emily PEARCE Cannock & Stafford AC 13.14

47 No. T47 U15 Girls 100m - Semi Final 1 2.9 m/s Time

U15 GIRLS 1 223 Isabel THOMAS-MALE Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic 12.44

U15 GIRLS 2 237 Etty SISSON Charnwood AC 12.88

U15 GIRLS 3 246 Milly WOODMAN-BOOTH Birchfield Harriers 12.99

U15 GIRLS 4 216 Chelsea FAGAN Notts AC 13.21

U15 GIRLS 5 233 Trisha SAXBY Notts AC 13.34

U15 GIRLS 6 239 Izzy THOMPSON Birchfield Harriers 13.38

U15 GIRLS 7 200 Xoya ALEX-EYITENE Birchfield Harriers 13.50

U15 GIRLS 8 222 Mali LLOYD GRIFFITHS Birmingham Running A&TC 13.66

47 No. T47 U15 Girls 100m - Semi Final 2 3.5 m/s Time

U15 GIRLS 1 248 Grace WRIGHT Tipton Harriers 12.55

U15 GIRLS 2 204 Princess ATANDA Leicester Coritanian AC 12.83

U15 GIRLS 3 229 Zoe PAYNE Corby AC 13.00

U15 GIRLS 4 205 Lottie BENTLEY Worcester AC 13.10

U15 GIRLS 5 224 Florence MATTHEWS Rugby & Northampton AC 13.10

U15 GIRLS 6 235 Katie SCOTT Burton AC 13.16

U15 GIRLS 7 209 Brooke BURTON Birchfield Harriers 13.29

U15 GIRLS 8 245 Ruby WOOD Rugby & Northampton AC 13.32

48 No. T48 U17 Women 100m - Final 2.6 m/s Time

U17 WOMEN 1 267 Cynthia IKE Kettering Town Harriers 12.29

U17 WOMEN 2 281 Olivia WEBBER Solihull & Small Heath Athletic 12.45

U17 WOMEN 3 280 Sharlene WALCOTT Birchfield Harriers 12.72

U17 WOMEN 4 270 Wiktoria MATYSIAK Tipton Harriers 12.90

U17 WOMEN 5 273 Layla OMAR-DAVIES Saffron Athletics Club 13.04

U17 WOMEN 6 264 Charlotte GAMBARDELLA Saffron Athletics Club 13.49

U17 WOMEN 7 276 Rosie PEARMAN Saffron Athletics Club 13.70

U17 WOMEN 8 253 Lauren ANDERSON Birchfield Harriers 13.70



MCAA U17 & U15 & U13 Quadrathlon Championships
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49 No. T49 U17 Women 1500m - Final Club Time

U17 WOMEN 1 389 Indienne KING Wreake & Soar Valley AC 04:48.59

U17 WOMEN 2 374 Lucy CAREY Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic 04:57.62

U17 Women 3 304 Olivia BAILEY Wreake & Soar Valley AC 05:01.37

U17 WOMEN 4 388 Skye KELSEY Amber Valley and Erewash Athlet 05:14.89

50 No. T50 U15 Girls 300m - Final Club Time

U15 GIRLS 1 247 Neve WOODWARD Rushcliffe AC 43.14

U15 GIRLS 2 340 Arantxa MIDDLETON Tamworth AC 43.45

U15 GIRLS 3 203 Isabelle ASANTE Tipton Harriers 43.91

U15 GIRLS 4 215 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers 44.33

U15 GIRLS 5 336 Shanice IGHALO Northampton AC 44.82

U15 GIRLS 6 206 Vienna BLAIR Birchfield Harriers 46.20

U15 GIRLS 7 346 Emily RAWSON Notts AC 46.79

U15 GIRLS 8 227 Lucy O'NEILL Birchfield Harriers 47.36

51 No. T51 U15 Girls 800m - Final Club Time

U15 GIRLS 1 324 Poppy ELTON Worcester AC 02:19.73

U15 GIRLS 2 338 Madeleine MAYES Corby AC 02:23.80

U15 GIRLS 3 339 Lottie MCLAREN Tamworth AC 02:24.44

U15 GIRLS 4 341 Hannah NOBLE Retford AC 02:25.29

U15 GIRLS 5 306 Poppy ADKIN Saffron Athletics Club 02:28.44

U15 GIRLS 6 355 Gabriella SUTTON Notts AC 02:30.99

U15 GIRLS 7 364 Katie WILLIAMS City of Stoke AC 02:33.94

U15 Girls 8 357 Amelia TAYLOR Birchfield Harriers 02:37.52

53 No. T53 U17 Men 200m - Final 2.8 m/s Time

U17 Men 1 75 Jacob SPENCER Tamworth AC 22.11

U17 MEN 2 42 Will DEAN Rugby & Northampton AC 22.43

U17 MEN 3 31 Stephen AWUAHBAFFOUR Coventry Godiva Harriers 22.58

U17 MEN 4 57 Samuel JONES Birchfield Harriers 22.61

U17 MEN 5 34 Joe BRADLEY Kettering Town Harriers 22.78

U17 MEN 6 46 George FOSTER City of Stoke AC 22.99

U17 MEN 7 36 Ben BRINSDON Birchfield Harriers 23.37

U17 MEN 8 74 Cole SINNOTT Kettering Town Harriers 23.89

54 No. T54 U15 Girls 100m - Final 4.3 m/s Time

U15 GIRLS 1 223 Isabel THOMAS-MALE Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic 12.32

U15 GIRLS 2 248 Grace WRIGHT Tipton Harriers 12.53

U15 GIRLS 3 237 Etty SISSON Charnwood AC 12.59

U15 GIRLS 4 204 Princess ATANDA Leicester Coritanian AC 12.79

U15 GIRLS 5 246 Milly WOODMAN-BOOTH Birchfield Harriers 12.91

U15 GIRLS 6 205 Lottie BENTLEY Worcester AC 13.11

U15 GIRLS 7 229 Zoe PAYNE Corby AC 13.15

U15 GIRLS 8 224 Florence MATTHEWS Rugby & Northampton AC 13.17


